
From To

3000 1 3000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

2000 3001 5000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

2000 5001 7000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

1000 7001 8000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

1000 8001 9000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

1000 9001 10000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

30000 10001 40000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

29000 40001 69000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

25000 69001 94000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

24000 94001 118000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 118001 138000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

16000 138001 154000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

22800 154001 176800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

10000 176801 186800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

17000 186801 203800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

10000 203801 213800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 213801 228800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

19900 228801 248700 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100 248701 248800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100000 248801 348800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 348801 448800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 448801 548800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 548801 648800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

38000 648801 686800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

30000 686801 716800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

10000 716801 726800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 726801 746800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 746801 766800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 766801 781800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

3000 781801 784800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

17000 784801 801800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 801801 816800 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

13800 816801 830600 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

25000 830601 855600 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

31500 855601 887100 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

19000 887101 906100 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 906101 926100 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

28400 926101 954500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 954501 974500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100000 974501 1074500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1074501 1174500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1174501 1274500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1274501 1374500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

38000 1374501 1412500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

60000 1412501 1472500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 1472501 1487500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 1487501 1507500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 1507501 1527500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 1527501 1542500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 1542501 1562500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

15000 1562501 1577500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

20000 1577501 1597500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

20000 1597501 1617500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100000 1617501 1717500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1717501 1817500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1817501 1917500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 1917501 2017500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2022 Demat

100000 2017501 2117500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100000 2117501 2217500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

100000 2217501 2317500 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

67500 2317501 2385000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 2385001 2405000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 2405001 2425000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

25000 2425001 2450000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 2450001 2470000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

10000 2470001 2480000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

20000 2480001 2500000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

900000 2500001 3400000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

1291624 3400001 4691624 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

108376 4691625 4800000 Fully Paid & Lock-in January 31, 2020 Demat

1752000 4800001 6552000 Demat

6552000

Fully Paid & FREE FROM LOCK-IN

Total

Annexure I

Axita Cotton Limited
Distinctive numbers range

Number of 

securities

Type of Security (F- Fully Paid, P – 

Partly Paid, L – Lock –in etc)

Date upto which securities 

are under lock-in

Physical/ 

Demat


